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Date Start Event Name Location

Fri 08/11/2023 8:00 am Football Practice HS Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium
Fri 08/18/2023 6:00 pm Football Jamboree @ St. Pius St. Pius X High School

Fri 08/25/2023 8:00 pm Varsity Football vs Chaffee Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium
Fri 09/01/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Louisianna Louisiana High School

Fri 09/08/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Bayless Bayless Sr. High School

Fri 09/15/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Confluence Prep Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium
Fri 09/22/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Gateway (SENIOR NIGHT) Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium
Fri 09/29/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Russellville (Homecoming) Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium
Fri 10/06/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Van-Far Van-Far High School

Sat 10/T412025— 1.00pm——__ | Varsity Foolball @ TDWAReader—— | TBD

Fri 10/20/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Herculaneum Herculaneum High School

Fri 11/03/2023 7:00 pm District Football game vs Harrisburg High School Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium
Fri 11/10/2023 7:00 pm District Football CCHS vs Tipton High School Dr. J. J. Commerford Stadium
Fri 11/17/2023 7:00 pm Football District Championship game @ St. Vincent St. Vincent High School




